	^や やつの A A							
• .	77244 Recording Requested by: 76318	31155	And a state of the state	Vol Man Pag	11400			
	rn Realty Services In	2	STATE OF ORE	GON Q/ hugo	e_11408			
	John Lake Avenue		County of KI	amath ss. 107 Par				
	Pasadena, CA 91101		Filed for record a		- 13049			
	and When Recorded Mail to: Thayne & Emilia Judd			t request of: DINDE	XED			
	T/11 IUISa Drivo		on this	the company - day of this inch A.I. - sclock a high and - sclock a high and - sclock a high and - sclock a high and - sclock a high a high and - sclock a high a hi				
	Oxnard, CA 93033		$\begin{array}{c} \text{at} \\ 11:27 \\ \text{in Vol} \\ 127 \end{array}$	aclock And A.I	D. 19 87			
	ACCOUNT NO. 7213-03041		Evelyn B	enn County Gert	ully recorded			
			By	S Anny Clerk	the second			
27			Fee. \$10.00		Deputy.			
_		lderatio	T \$8 600 00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
the second se	u		E_{\pm} in this space	**************************************				
11 ky 1 05" KNK 28"	Bargain	and	Sale Dee	ъđ				
Set.	THE		Juie Dee					
P.C.	THIS DEED. dated June 11		19_87	EN Realty Services, Formerly knowices, Wells Farmo Barly 0	Inc			
10	A California Corporation as Trustee, hereinafter called	"Grantor "	, 19, by	Wells Fargo Realty Services,	Inc.			
2:	Thayne C. Judd and Emilia Judd hu							
te l	as tenants by the entirety.	unu	Addeda	OVED DEES	ijes.			
			XINDC STATE	0 10 2 9 7 6				
	hereinafter called "Grantee."							
15			<u>悪い</u> 18日 とし					
=			CANV					
200	WIT	NESSE	TH NICET	CELLI LOCESUL DECON				
	Grantor for good and valuable consideration to it	t national has no		LON THAT LAST COLLENIS	IIII I			
22	described real property situated in the County of Klamath Lot3 of Block60	to Grantee.	their the receipt of	which is hereby acknowledge	a			
当 」	Lot 3 cm to the County of Klamath	in the State	of Oregon, to wit:	nd assigns, all of the followir	lg			
	Lot <u>3</u> of Block <u>40</u> in Dregon Shores Subdivision – Unit 2 , First Addi Fract Number XXXX 1184							
[ract Number XXXX 1184	tion						
	THIS DEED IS BEING RE-RECORDED	TO 576						
		10 340	W STATUS OF	GRANTEE'S INTERE	ST.			
1	(1) Taxes for the fiscal year to 87	88						
	(2) Covenants, Conditions, Reserv	vations En						
1 70	(2) Covenants, Conditions, Reserv all Matters Appearing of Record.		ements. Restrictions.	Rights, Rights of Way, and				
lor	OGETHER WITH all and singular the tenements, hered, uging or in anywise appertaining to any and all of the real ersions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues, profile and	itamante -						
rev	iging or in anywise appertaining to any and all of the real ersions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues, profits an TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said cost as	property he	purtenances, rights, p	rivileges and easements be-				
1	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD	id revenue t	hereof.	d defined and the reversion.				
nei	rs and assigns, forever.	nabove desc	ribed and defined un	o Grantee. their				
here	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Wells Fargo Realty Servi sin, has caused its corporate named wells for Realty Ser	ces, Ind	., formerly kno	own as.				
offi	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Wells Fargo Realty Servi ein, has caused its corporate name to be hereunto subser cers thereunto duly authorized, as of the date first above of TEOE CALLED	ibed and its	A California Corporati	on as Trustee, the Grantor				
STA	TE OF CALIFORNIA	written.		anticed by its proper				
COU	NTY OF Los Angeles	fo	Realty Service rmerly known as	s, Inc.,				
0n_	June 11 1087 SS.	Well	s Fargo Realty Services	, 				
appea	red. Christophan D. County and State, personally	a Ca	ifornia Corporation as	Trustee				
to me	to be the Vice President and, known	By_	Chartent	long.				
As	sst. Same known to me to be	Ċ	ristopher D. Jo	hes, Viceptesident				
the w	ithin Instrument, known to me to be the one		$2 \sim 10^{-10}$	(BDA				
board o	of directors.	NIT ANT	OFFICIAL SEAL	Asst. Secretary				
WITNE	SS my hand and afficial seal.	No.	LOEPPRY NOTARY FUSIL' CAUTO					
(Seal) _			LOS ANOFILES DO	H D				
L	Notary Public in and for said Crunty and State J. LOEppky		My Carmasion Expires Nar					

13050

nal R**REE**T

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

BUBLE

Filed for	record at request of	Aspen Title		the <u>22nd</u> day
of	July A.D., 19	87 at 11:45	o'clock AM., and duly r	recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u>
	of	Deeds	on Page13049	9
FEE	\$9.00		Evelyn Biehn, C By	County Clerk